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Women / 9 / Jr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Landry242
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.575 9.6009.450 38.375
1 1T 3T 3 1 

1 

Emmy Devereaux188
Empire

9.175 9.525 9.5009.750 37.950
8 3 1 4 2 

2 

Katin Childress240
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.200 9.6509.350 37.800
2T 8 8 2 3 

3 

Rachel Kirkegaard463
WCC

9.425 9.475 9.6759.100 37.675
5T 4 10 1 4 

4 

Cecily Rizo392
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.400 9.2509.400 37.650
2T 5 5T 8T 5 

5 

Jenna Rusk232
J & R

9.425 9.250 9.2009.675 37.550
5T 7 2 10 6 

6 

Morgan Price388
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.100 9.2509.450 37.400
2T 10 3T 8T 7 

7 

Bailey Shea476
WOGA

9.150 9.575 9.4258.600 36.750
9 1T 13 6 8 

8 

Claudia Lessig466
WCC

9.000 9.300 8.7509.400 36.450
14 6 5T 15 9 

9 

Kaelin Main474
WOGA

9.200 8.125 9.4759.375 36.175
7 14 7 5 10 

10 

Juliette Rider518
Alamo Heights

9.125 9.175 9.0008.700 36.000
10T 9 11 13 11 

11 

Eryn Chou379
Texas Champion

9.125 7.725 9.3009.250 35.400
10T 16 9 7 12 

12 

Stevie Metcalf437
United

9.025 8.650 9.1258.550 35.350
13 11 14 11 13 

13 

Hayden Gough218
Iarov

8.700 8.450 8.8258.350 34.325
15 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Anna Barrier511
Zenith

8.350 8.450 9.0258.300 34.125
16 12T 16 12 15 

15 

Vanessa Trevino432
Trevino's

9.125 7.900 8.3758.650 34.050
10T 15 12 17 16 

16 

Isabella Patterson139
Boerne Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.6757.350 16.025
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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